
IV. MEMORIJAL "DARIJO MOŽNIK"
                       ZTD "HRVATSKI SOKOL", ZAGREB, 08.05.2016.

KATEGORIJA: KADETKINJE "C"   (EKIPA 4+2)                                                

MJ. PREZIME I IME KLUB ∑

1. ANTEA ŠIKIĆ KAUČIĆ ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 15,80 15,40 15,40 15,50 62,10

2. MARTA CVITANOVIĆ GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,70 14,90 15,30 15,30 61,20

3. PETRA ŠEMPER GK "RIJEKA" 15,40 15,50 15,30 14,60 60,80

4. NINA NIMAC GK "RIJEKA" 15,60 14,80 15,00 15,10 60,50

4 ANTONIJA GORIČKI GK "DUBRAVA" 15,70 14,40 15,40 15,00 60,50

6. DORA FRANKI GK "RIJEKA" 15,40 15,00 15,00 14,70 60,10

7. ANNA ZAIKINA GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,70 14,00 15,10 15,00 59,80

8. MIA MILIN GK "RIJEKA" 15,00 15,00 14,70 14,70 59,40

9. NORA SUČIĆ GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,40 15,00 13,90 15,10 59,40

10. MARTA RELJIĆ GK "DUBRAVA" 15,60 14,00 15,10 14,60 59,30

11. ANI PUGHEL GK "RIJEKA" 15,60 15,00 14,00 14,30 58,90

12. GALA JURADIN GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,20 14,00 14,80 14,40 58,40

13. VENDI SUŠANJ GK "RIJEKA" 14,80 14,70 14,60 14,20 58,30

14. LEIRE GOLUBIĆ GK "SAMOBOR" 15,60 14,00 14,00 14,70 58,30

15. FANI MALETIĆ ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 15,50 13,00 14,60 14,95 58,05

16. VANJA ERGIĆ BERKET ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" 15,20 13,80 14,80 14,20 58,00

17. LUĆI BULIĆ GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,50 14,60 13,00 14,90 58,00

18. IRMA NOVOSAD ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 15,00 13,90 14,80 14,20 57,90

19. REBEKA DUJMOVIĆ GK"TREŠNJEVKA" 15,40 14,10 13,70 14,20 57,40

20. HELENA HABI GK "BELI MANASTIR" 15,20 13,80 14,70 13,40 57,10

21. SARA VLAH GK"MARJAN", SPLIT 15,30 14,00 14,10 13,50 56,90

22. JULIJA POPOVIĆ ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" 15,40 13,40 13,60 14,35 56,75

23. IVA UDOVIČIĆ GK"TREŠNJEVKA" 15,30 13,60 13,90 13,60 56,40

24. ANAMARIJA SALOMON GK"TREŠNJEVKA" 15,00 13,20 13,60 14,00 55,80

25. KIARA STEINBAUER ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 15,00 13,70 13,30 13,30 55,30

26. KLARA FULEPP ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 14,60 13,80 12,30 14,30 55,00

27. LEA ARALICA ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" E1 14,70 14,00 12,60 13,60 54,90

28. ALENA MESAROŠ GK "BELI MANASTIR" 15,30 13,00 13,40 13,15 54,85

29. MARTA JAKOBFI GK "BELI MANASTIR" 15,00 12,50 13,40 13,60 54,50

30. NOLA LUCARIĆ GK "SAMOBOR" 14,90 11,60 13,70 14,20 54,40

31. BARBARA TRŠEK GK"TREŠNJEVKA" 14,60 12,00 13,50 14,30 54,40

32. ANĐELA LJEPOJEVIĆ GK "BELI MANASTIR" 14,70 11,80 11,50 11,90 49,90

33. MAYA SOFIA MOHAČ ZTD "HRV.SOKOL" 14,20 7,80 12,80 14,55 49,35



EKIPNO-KADETKINJE "C"

1 GK "RIJEKA"

VENDI SUŠANJ

ANI PUGHEL 15,60 15,00
MIA MILIN 15,00 14,70 14,70
DORA FRANKI 15,40 15,00 15,00 14,70
PETRA ŠEMPER 15,40 15,50 15,30 14,60
NINA NIMAC 15,60 15,00 15,10

62,00 60,50 60,00 59,10 241,60

2 GK "MARJAN", SPLIT

SARA VLAH 14,10
GALA JURADIN 14,80
ANNA ZAIKINA 15,70 14,00 15,10 15,00
NORA SUČIĆ 15,40 15,00 15,10
LUĆI BULIĆ 15,50 14,60 14,90
MARTA CVITANOVIĆ 15,70 14,90 15,30 15,30

62,30 58,50 59,30 60,30 240,40

3 ZTD "HRVATSKI SOKOL"1

KLARA FULEPP 13,80 14,30

KIARA STEINBAUER 15,00 13,30

IRMA NOVOSAD 15,00 13,90 14,80 14,20

FANI MALETIĆ 15,50 14,60 14,95

ANTEA ŠIKIĆ KAUČIĆ 15,80 15,40 15,40 15,50
LEA ARALICA 14,00

61,30 57,10 58,10 58,95 235,45

4. GK"TREŠNJEVKA"

BARBARA TRŠEK 14,60 12,00 13,50 14,30
ANAMARIJA SALOMON 15,00 13,20 13,60 14,00
REBEKA DUJMOVIĆ 15,40 14,10 13,70 14,20
IVA UDOVIČIĆ 15,30 13,60 13,90 13,60

60,30 52,90 54,70 56,10 224,00

5. GK "BELI MANASTIR"

HELENA HABI 15,20 13,80 14,70 13,40
MARTA JAKOBFI 15,00 12,50 13,40 13,60
ANĐELA LJEPOJEVIĆ 14,70 11,80 11,50 11,90
ALENA MESAROŠ 15,30 13,00 13,40 13,15

60,20 51,10 53,00 52,05 216,35


